Assembly Instructions
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CLPDP HARDWARE
shown in actual size

A1.M8X15LHexagon Socket Head Screws With Half Round Head Qty.4(Pre-installed)
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A2.M8X15L Hexagon Socket Head Screws With Round Head-CAP Qty.1(Pre-installed)

© 1

A3.M10X65L General Hexagon Head Screws Qty.2
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A4.M12X90L General Hexagon Head Screws Qty.1
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C1.M8 WASHER(@16) Qty.4(Pre-installed) C2.M10 WASHER (227) Qty.4
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CLPDP HARDWARE
shown in actual size

C4.M8 SPRING WASHER  Qty.5(Pre-installed) C5.M12 WASHER (225) Qty.2
B1.M10 NYLON LOCK NUT Qty.2 B2.M12 NYLON LOCK NUT Qty.1
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CLPDP HARDWARE
shown in actual size

A[1PCS] ' B[1PCS]




CLPDP HARDWARE
shown in actual size

D1.Round PIUg(9211-016).....cccceeiiiiiiiiiiieee e 2PCS

D2.Square Stopper(9211-004)......ccccuuieeeiieieeiiiiiiee e 1PCS

D3.Dip The Handle(9162-238)(Pre-installed)...............cccceevvvvnnns 2PCS

D4.Rubber Block Pad(9310-018)(Pre-installed)..............cccccvvu.n. 1PCS

D5.Copper Sleeve(8520-024)(Pre-installed)..........cccccoeveevvvvnnnnnne. 2PCS
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